Prelim Timetable - January 2017 Monday 23rd January
Mathematics H P1 Hall 9:00-10:10
Monday 16th January Mod Studies H Hall 9:00-11:15
Chemistry N5 Hall 9:00-11:00
Chemistry H Hall 9:00-11:30 Mathematics H P2 Hall 11:30-13:00
AH Chemistry Hall 9:00-11:00 Media Studies N5 Hall 11:30-13:00
Health & Food Tech H Hall 13:50 - 15:20
Physical Education H Hall 9:00-10:30 Health & Food Tech N5 Hall 13:50-15:20
Tuesday 24th January
Tuesday 17th January
Hosp Pract Cookery N5 201 9:30-13:00
English N5 Paper 1 Hall 9:00-10:00 Human Biology H Hall 9:00-11:00
English N5 Paper 2 Hall 11:00-12:30 History H Hall 9.00-11.20
Computing Studies H Hall 9:00-11:00
AH Biology Hall 9:00-11:00
Wednesday 18th January Geography N5 Hall 13:40 - 15:25
Music N5 Hall 12:00 -12:45
Graphic Comm N5 Hall 9:00-10:30
Bus Man N5 Hall 9:00-10:30 Wednesday 25th January
Bus Man H Hall 9:00-11:15
Biology N5 Hall 9:00-11:00 English H Paper 1 Hall 9:00-10:30
Philosophy H Hall 9:00-11:15 AH English Paper 1 Hall 9:00-10:30
Philosophy N5 Hall 13:50-15:20 ESOLH Hall 9:00-10:10
Computing Studies N5 Hall 13:50-15:20 English H Paper 2 Hall 13:50-15:20
AH English Paper 2 Hall 13:50-15:20
Thursday 19th January
Thursday 26th January
Physics N5 Hall 9:00-11:00
Graphic CommH Hall 9:00-11:00 Geography H Hall 9:00-11:15
History N5 Hall 9:00-10:45 Physics H Hall 9:00-11:30
Music H Hall 11:30-12:30 AH Physics Hall 9:00-11:30
Music AH Hall 14:00-15:15
Admin & IT N5 Paper 1 202 9:00-11:00 Admin & IT H Paper 1 Hall 9:00-10:00
Admin & IT N5 Paper 2 202 11:20-1:20 Admin & IT H Paper 2 202 11:00-13:00
Friday 27th January
Friday 20th January
French N5 Paper 2 214 9:00-9:25
Maths N5 Paper 1 Hall 9:00-10:00 French H Paper 2 214 9:40-10:40
Lifeskills Maths N5 P1 Hall 9:00-9:50 Psychology H Hall 11:00-12:30
AH Maths Hall 9:00-12:00 French N5 Paper 1 Hall 11:00-12:30
Maths N5 Paper 2 Hall 11:00-12:30 French H Paper 1 Hall 11:00-12:40
Lifeskills Maths N5 P2 Hall 11:00-12:40 Advanced Higher French Hall TBC




